2016

Bid Schedule

Street Improvements-

Revised 7-20-16
Pavement Overlays

Item

Item/Unit of Measure

Estimated Quantity

Unit Bid Price

Bid Amount

MOBILIZATION, EROSION
CONTROL & CLEANUP

LS

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC
CONTROL & TEMPORARY
CENTER MARKERS

LS

COLD PLANE AC REMOVAL
UP TO 3 INCHES DEPTH

SY

EDGE PLANE AC MIN. 6-FEET

WIDE BY 2-INCH DEPTH
LF

REMOVE & REPLACE
INADEQUATE BASE WITH
1-INCH MINUS

CcYy

REMOVE & REPLACE
INADEQUATE SUBGRADE
WITH 4-INCH MINUS

cYy

GEOTEXTILE BASE FABRIC
SY

26,000

15,000

100

100

2,000




Item

Item/Unit of Measure

Estimated Quantity Unit Bid Price

Bid Amount

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

LEVEL 3, 1/2 INCH DENSE
HMAC

TON

HMAC REPAIR PATCH-
PER 3-INCH LIFT

SY
PLANE OR FEATHER AC TO

MATCH STREET AND DRIVE
APPROACHES IN NON-EDGE
PLANE AREAS

EACH

DEMO CONCRETE CURB,
GUTTER AND SIDEWALK
INCLUDING ADA RAMPS

SF

CONCRETE CURB AND
GUTTER

LF

CONCRETE SIDEWALK
SF

CONCRETE ADA RAMP WITH
TRUNCATED DOME

EACH

VALVE BOX ADJUSTMENT
EACH

MANHOLE FRAME
ADJUSTMENT WITH NEW
GRADE RINGS

EACH

6,000

700

60

1,600

400

1,600

14

45

45




Item ltem/Unit of Measure Estimated Quantity Unit Bid Price Bid Amount

3/4-INCH MINUS SHOULDER

7 rock
TON 150
18 CURTAIN DRAIN
LF 60
19 HMAC PRE LEVEL
TON 600

PAVEMENT REINFORCEMENT
20 FABRIC W/ HOT PG GRADE OIL
TACK

SY 16,000

TOTAL BID=




