	Bid Schedule	Revised 7-20-16		
2016	Street Improvements-	Pavement Overlays		
Item	Item/Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Bid Price	Bid Amount
1	MOBILIZATION, EROSION CONTROL & CLEANUP			
•	LS	1		
2	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL & TEMPORARY CENTER MARKERS			
•	LS	1		
3	COLD PLANE AC REMOVAL UP TO 3 INCHES DEPTH			
•	SY	26,000		
4	EDGE PLANE AC MIN. 6-FEET WIDE BY 2-INCH DEPTH			
•	LF	15,000		
5	REMOVE & REPLACE INADEQUATE BASE WITH 1-INCH MINUS			
•	CY	100		
6	REMOVE & REPLACE INADEQUATE SUBGRADE WITH 4-INCH MINUS			
•	CY	100		
7	GEOTEXTILE BASE FABRIC			
	SY	2,000		

Item	Item/Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Bid Price	Bid Amount
8	LEVEL 3, 1/2 INCH DENSE HMAC			
•	TON	6,000		
9	HMAC REPAIR PATCH- PER 3-INCH LIFT			
•	SY	700		
10	PLANE OR FEATHER AC TO MATCH STREET AND DRIVE APPROACHES IN NON-EDGE PLANE AREAS			
•	EACH	60		
11	DEMO CONCRETE CURB, GUTTER AND SIDEWALK INCLUDING ADA RAMPS			
•	SF	1,600		
12	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER			
•	LF	400		
13	CONCRETE SIDEWALK			
	SF	1,600		
14	CONCRETE ADA RAMP WITH TRUNCATED DOME			
•	EACH	14		
15	VALVE BOX ADJUSTMENT			
•	EACH	45		
16	MANHOLE FRAME ADJUSTMENT WITH NEW GRADE RINGS	40		
•	EACH	45		

Item	Item/Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Bid Price	Bid Amount
17	3/4-INCH MINUS SHOULDER ROCK			
	TON	150		
18	CURTAIN DRAIN			
•	LF	60		
19	HMAC PRE LEVEL			
	TON	600		
20	PAVEMENT REINFORCEMENT FABRIC W/ HOT PG GRADE OIL TACK			
	SY	16,000		
			TOTAL BID=	